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STLWFAR FOUNDATION CORPORATION
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LAKE CITY, FL 32056
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1531/917 1/10/2025 WD Q I 01 128,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DIEDEMAN THOMAS

STLWFAR FOUNDATION 

1531/915 12/19/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDGLEY PEGGY ANN

DIEDEMAN THOMAS
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000047209 Electrical Servic 0 05/11/2023

000047079 Roof Replacement 8,982 04/27/2023

HX Base Yr

237 SE OAK HILL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,560 104.0400 116.52 181,771 1963 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1142

BAS 154 100 154 11,664

BAS 988 100 988 74,829

FOP 60 30 18 1,363

UGR 330 45 148 11,209

UGR 550 45 248 18,783

UOP 20 20 4 303

2,102 1,560 118,151

BAS= W26 BAS= N11 W14 S11 E14$ W12 UGR= W2 UGR= N11 W20 S41
E11 N30 E9 $ W9 S30 E11 N30$ S26 UOP=  S5 E4 N5 W4$ E4 FOP=
S5 E12 N5 W12$ E34 N26$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 18 25 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

1,050

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2100.00 120.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


